
 
12.57
.495  

 
39.69
1.563  

24.13
R.950 CUSTOMER TO SPECIFY

WAVEPLATE OD & THK

BOM#

NO. REVISIONS DATE APPD

(973) 598-1150
Fax: 598-1151

37 IRONIA ROAD
FLANDERS NJ 07836

SCALE: 4:1

HAAS DOC.:  POL-19-SALES

ANGULAR: 0.5

(EXCEPT AS NOTED)
TOLERANCES:

X.XXX= 0.005
X.XX= 0.01

X X/X = 1/64
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POLARIZER CARTRIDGE
CUSTOMER DIMENSIONAL DRAWING

FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
CONTACT HAAS LTI FOR MORE INFORMATION
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